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No.
130
18
185
180
38
25
12
52
29
69
28
11
105
118
178
46
34
27
37
35
115
31
85
63
140
149
14
39
189
177
128
111

Name

Shane Kline

Sergio Omar Frec

Robert Sroka
Declan Irvine

Frank Travieso

Cesar Alberto M:

Sait Arana

Daniel Holloway

Adam Myerson

David Guttenplai

Johnny Mitchell
zack allison

Ed Veal

Hamish Beadle
Bob Goedbloed
Tyler Cole

Alberto Rafael R¢
Justin McQuerry

Emile Abraham

Ben Renkema

Oliver Berhinger

Kurt Penno
Eran Preble
Andy Scarano
Zachary Morris
Jacob Hill
Travis Livermon

Anton varabei

Gabriel Mendez

Samuel Munday

Class

Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2

Adam Alexander Men's Pro/1/2

John Noonan

Men's Pro/1/2

Laps

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Best Tm

01:10.7
01:10.0
01:10.9
01:10.4
01:06.8
01:06.8
01:06.9
01:07.7
01:07.5
01:06.8
01:07.1
01:07.1
01:07.7
01:07.2
01:08.4
01:08.3
01:08.4
01:08.5
01:09.1
01:08.4
01:09.0
01:08.6
01:09.1
01:09.4
01:09.2
01:06.9
01:10.1
01:09.2
01:09.6
01:09.9
01:10.6
01:10.1

Nat/State

PA
GA
OH
GA
GA
GA
MD
co
MA

SC
co
ON
GA
GA
GA
GA
X
GA
SC
GA
MB
PA
GA

FL

NC
ON
GA
GA
NY
AZ

#N/A

Sponsor

SmartStop Self Storage

EDA / Evolution Cycling Team

First Internet Bank Cycling

Devo TNN

EDA / Evolution Cycling Team

EDA / Evolution Cycling Team

DistrictTaco Racing

Texas Roadhouse

Levine Law Group p/g Huseby

Support Clean Sport / Guttenplan Coaching
Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team
Team Clif Bar

RealDeal Racing

Devo TNN

Devo TNN

NGCA elite p/b Tyler Perry Studios and Pharmaco
EDA / Evolution Cycling Team

Giant Lakeside - Audi McKinney p/b ROKA
NGCA elite p/b Tyler Perry Studios and Pharmaco
Cyclus Sports Starlight Factory Team

Devo TNN

Toronto Hustle

ButcherBox Cycling

Team United HealthCare / The 706 Project
Bare Racing

DARC

Enfusion / Endurance Collective

Toronto Hustle

CCB

Devo TNN

CRCA/Foundation

Landis/Trek



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

17
190
22
70
181
41
75
50
81
36
141
102
110
83
62
15
55
122
82
13
126
186
23
78
57
171
167
184
33
79
86
106
108

Ryan DeWald

Men's Pro/1/2

Juan Pablo Gonzi Men's Pro/1/2

Ryan Joyce
Tyler Locke

Johnny Kuhfahl

Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2

Chris Weddingto Men's Pro/1/2

Jamie Anderson Men's Pro/1/2

Michael Grant
Scott Michaels

Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2

Sam Rosenholtz Men's Pro/1/2

Gen Kogure

Gaelen Merritt

Brian Firle

John Ryan

Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2

Richard O'Briant Men's Pro/1/2

Frank Cundiff

Men's Pro/1/2

Alex McLaughlin Men's Pro/1/2

Fred Vincent

Charles Daniel

lan Baun

Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2

Raynauth Jeffrey Men's Pro/1/2

Jack McCann
Jesse Koostria
A.J. Moran
Kyle Perry
Brian Teipen
Aaron Wade
David Vargas
Justin Pfaff

Gennaro Ameno

Chris Goguen
Tomer Shahar

Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2

Lucas Livermon Men's Pro/1/2

65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

01:11.3

01:10.6
01:11.4
01:10.7
01:10.5
01:11.5
01:11.5
01:10.7
01:12.5
01:11.9
01:10.0
01:11.5
01:12.4
01:11.7
01:11.8
01:12.2
01:11.2
01:12.0
01:12.4
01:11.7
01:11.6
01:12.1
01:12.3
01:11.5
01:12.8
01:12.0
01:12.5
01:10.3
01:12.4
01:10.5
01:12.2
01:12.7

PA
WA
NC

NC
DC
NC
VA
NC
MA
NC
ON
co
X
NC
VA
KY
X
LA
PA
NY
OH
VA
MA
N
GA
X
GA
FL
MA
MA
ON
NC

Team Skyline

Devo TNN

Carolina Crit Squad

Support Clean Sport / Guttenplan Coaching
Skyline

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite

Team Hungry

CHEERBACKS of Fat Frogs Racing
Interactive Metronome

Toronto Hustle

Velosports Racing Asheville
RealDeal Racing

Roots Racing p/b Boulder Property Network
Matrix/RBM

JOHN CENA

Levine Law Group p/b Huseby
Texas Roadhouse

Palmer Cycling

Interactive Metronome

Freddie Fu

CRCA/Foundation

First Internet Bank Cycling

Levine Law Group p/b Huseby
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Texas Roadhouse

Team Whitetail Bicycles and Coffee
VooDoo Racing

Team United HealthCare / The 706 Project
Velobrew-AV Homes

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
ButcherBox Cycling

RealDeal Racing

Crank Arm Brewing



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

65
61
101
60
42
120
123
26
90
68
168
16
9%
76
80
45
32
142
24
188
59
47
87
49
54
44
21
20
170
127
10
97
187

Cody LaCosta
Marcus Canady
Eric Hueston

John Butler

Michael Hernanc

Bayley Simpson

Ralph Pahimeyer

Alder Martz
Kevin Mullervy
Eric Serantoni
Michael Pincus
David Dawson
Willem Kaiser
Whit Somerall

Nathaniel Worce

Joshua Carter
Kyle Penny
Juan Arias

Osias Lozano

Andrew Hodges

Matt Salpietro
John Croom
Chad Conley
Owen Gillott
Robert Loomis
Akil Campbell
Simon Jones
Charkie Huegel
Dylan Cantrell

Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2

Stephen Alexand Men's Pro/1/2

Ryan Aitcheson
Artur Sagat
Collin Tellechea

Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2
Men's Pro/1/2

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
62
61
57
53
28
18
18

01:12.1
01:11.4
01:11.0
01:12.6
01:12.7
01:12.2
01:11.5
01:11.6
01:10.5
01:12.1
01:12.9
01:11.4
01:12.7
01:13.0
01:13.0
01:12.3
01:12.9
01:11.1
01:10.9
01:13.0
01:11.0
01:12.5
01:12.3
01:08.5
01:11.9
01:08.4
01:11.8
01:11.3
01:12.0
01:11.2
01:12.6
01:12.7
01:13.4

SC
NC
ON
GA
FL
ON
NY
SC
co
NC
X
PA
GA
LA
FL
MO
VA
GA
UNK
GA
IN

Morris Velo

Canady Carbon Repair

RealDeal Racing

Team United HealthCare / The 706 Project
Aevolo Pro Cycling

Team Race Clean

CRCA/Foundation

Palmetto State Medical Elite Cycling Team

Team Clif Bar

Carolina Crit Squad
Team CCR Roofing

Team Skyline

Team United HealthCare / The 706 Project

Interactive Metronome

NGCA elite p/b Tyler Perry Studios and Pharmaco
Levine Law Group p/b Huseby

EDA / Evolution Cycling Team

Hilton Head Cycling/RobsonForensics

Snyder Cycles

Texas Roadhouse

CO",Texas Roadhouse"

GA
CA
GA
GA
PA
VA
GA
NY
VA
GA
NJ

Team Clif Bar

NGCA elite p/b Tyler Perry Studios and Pharmaco
NGCA elite p/b Tyler Perry Studios and Pharmaco
Texas Roadhouse

Levine Law Group p/b Huseby

Piedmont College

CRCA/Foundation

Levine Law Group p/g Huseby

Team United HealthCare / The 706 Project

Van Dessel Factory Team



99 43 Zach Zionts Men's Pro/1/2 10 01:12.8 NC
100 92 John Balmer Men's Pro/1/2 10 01:12.8 IN Century Road Club of America



